Two Piston Pneumatic Actuator
Epoxy Polyester Coated
02
1. Indicator
Indicator according to VID/VIE3845 is convenient for mounting accessories
such as limit switch box, Positioner and etc.
2. Pinion
The design of the nickel-plated alloy steel integrated forging pinion drive is

Diameter Air Consumption
Per Stroke
Actual Volume/L
Opening
Time DA
Closing Time
DA
Approximate
Weight-DA
Φ( mm)
CCW
(L)
CW
(L)
S（sec.） S（sec.） kg
DFS032 32 0.015 0.034 0.13 0.14 0.322
DFS040 40 0.032 0.068 0.14 0.16 0.695
DFS050 50 0.08 0.13 0.17 0.19 1.08
DFS063 63 0.15 0.25 0.19 0.22 1.55
DFS075 75 0.30 0.48 0.23 0.27 2.75
DFS085 88 0.50 0.73 0.33 0.35 3.78
DFS100 100 0.75 1.08 0.42 0.48 5.3
DFS115 115 1.19 1.8 0.72 0.93 8.4
DFS125 125 1.55 2.18 0.84 1.09 9.93
DFS145 145 2.40 3.55 1.32 1.42 14.1
DFS160 160 3.20 4.72 1.6 2.0 18.35
DFS180 180 4.30 6.80 2 2.4 25
DFS200 200 5.87 9.53 2.7 3.5 35
DFS240 240 10 15 3.5 4.5 63
DFS265 270 15 23 4.5 5.0 79
DFS300 300 21.1 30.5 8.8 12.7 135.8
DFS350 350 30.8 44.4 13 19 234.3
DFS400 400 48.3 69.6 20 29 338
      Data
Model
 Body
Diameter Air Consumption